	类别
	准考证号
	姓名
	性别
	岗位代码
	笔试成绩
	技能测试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	备注

	11
	16050144
	　
	　
	C01
	59.3
	　
	　
	8
	放弃资格复审

	11
	16050245
	　
	　
	C01
	58.2
	　
	　
	9
	放弃资格复审

	11
	16050130
	周敏艳
	女
	C01
	57.8
	　
	　
	11
	递补资格复审

	11
	16050190
	刘龙
	男
	C01
	57.3
	　
	　
	12
	递补资格复审

	11
	16050159
	　
	　
	C02
	57.2
	　
	　
	13
	放弃资格复审

	11
	16050256
	　
	　
	C02
	56.7
	　
	　
	15
	放弃资格复审

	11
	16050003
	　
	　
	C02
	56.1
	　
	　
	16
	放弃递补

	11
	16050053
	赵毅坚
	男
	C02
	56.1
	　
	　
	16
	递补资格复审

	11
	16050012
	文剑辉
	男
	C02
	56
	　
	　
	18
	递补资格复审

	11
	16050169
	　
	　
	D01
	47.9
	71.00
	40.46
	4
	放弃资格复审


